SGM4895
1.3W Fully Differential
Audio Power Amplifier
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM4895 is a fully differential audio power amplifier
that is designed for portable communication device
applications and demanding applications in mobile
phones. It is capable of delivering 1.3W of continuous

SG Micro Limited
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
SGM4895YDB8/TR DFN3×3-8L Tape and Reel, 3000 SGM4895DB
SGM4895YMS8/TR MSOP8 Tape and Reel, 3000 SGM4895YMS8
SGM4895YPMS8/TR MSOP8/PP Tape and Reel, 3000 SGM4895YPMS8
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Supply Voltage……………………………………………………6V
Input Voltage ...……………………..………. –0.3V to (V+) + 0.3V
Storage Temperature Range ……….…………. –65℃ to +150℃